
LOT 8 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 4.

798-776, 803-1594, 848-1112, 848

AMWAKE JAMES V/AMWAKE LAURA L
145 SE MOSSY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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04/21/2023 MLU

05/13/2025 TW 0.39 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2
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243,487
0
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HX HB 51,411

192,076
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0

247,111

1517/90 6/14/2024 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARIEL TIFFANY

AMWAKE JAMES V

1481/932 12/14/2022 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GROVES JANET L

ARIEL TIFFANY
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000053053 Electrical Servic 05/07/2025

000049145 Roof Replacement 15,555 02/02/2024

2025HX Base Yr

145 SE MOSSY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,939 113.6840 127.33 246,893 1983 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1899

BAS 448 100 448 42,783

BAS 1,451 100 1,451 138,567

FOP 133 30 40 3,820

2,032 1,939 185,170

BAS= W36 N4 W12 S8 BAS=  W16 S28 E16 N28$ S21 FOP=  S7 E19N7
W19$ E19 S7 E29 N32$.

BAS

36

4

12

8

21

19

7

29

32

BAS

16

28

16

28

FOP7

19

7

19

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 52 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 24 44 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 17 221.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,547

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 34 102.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 204

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

10 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 44 35 1,540.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 1987 80 18,480
39,817

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


